



\$~5.

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ LPA 429/2016 & C.M.No.27563/2016

BHARTI AIRTEL LIMITED & ANR Appellants
Through: Mr.Harsh Kaushik, Adv. with
Mr.Abhay Chattopadhyay, Adv.

Versus

UNION OF INDIA Respondent
Through: Mr.Gaurav Sarin, Adv. for UOI.

ORDER

% **13.01.2017**

The Hon'ble D.B.- I could not assemble today.

Re-notify on 25.01.2017.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

JANUARY 13, 2017

'anb'