



\$~13

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ LPA 429/2016

BHARTI AIRTEL LIMITED & ANR

..... Appellants

Through: Mr.Gopal Jain, Sr.Adv. with
Mr.Harsh Kaushik, Mr.Abhay Chattopadhyay,
Adv.

Versus

UNION OF INDIA

..... Respondent

Through: Mr.Gaurav Sarin, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE ANU MALHOTRA

ORDER

20.04.2017

%

This matter has been listed on having been released as part heard.

List on 21.09.2017.

ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE

ANU MALHOTRA, J

APRIL 20, 2017

'anb'