

\$~SSS-10

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ LPA 429/2016, C.M. APPL.27653/2016
 BHARTI AIRTEL LIMITED & ANR

..... Appellants

Through : Sh. Harsh Kaushik and Sh. Varun
Tandon, Advocates.
Sh. Gaurav Sarin, Advocate.

versus

UNION OF INDIA

..... Respondent

Through : Sh. Waize Ali Noor, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAVINDRA BHAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. CHAWLA

% **ORDER**
 26.04.2019

Hon'ble Division Bench did not assemble today.

List on 12.07.2019.

By order

COURT MASTER

APRIL 26, 2019/ajk