



\$~8.

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **LPA 429/2016**

BHARTI AIRTEL LIMITED & ANR

..... Appellants

Through: Ms. Anuradha Dutt, Mr. Anish Kapur
& Ms. Priyanka M.P., Advocates.

versus

UNION OF INDIA

..... Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIPIN SANGHI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASMEET SINGH

ORDER
24.01.2022

%

The matter cannot be heard today since it requires physical hearing.

List on 03.03.2022 along with FAO(OS) 87/2013.

VIPIN SANGHI, J

JASMEET SINGH, J

JANUARY 24, 2022

B.S. Rohella